Bulletin 20-25 / April 2011
© Copyright 2011 Unico, Inc.
Electric Furnace
Features
 Galvanized insulated sheet metal cabinet enclosure
 Can be converted to a duct heater
 Magnetic de-energizing contactors for each element
 Line level auto limit primary safety set @ 165ºF (74ºC)

velocity systems
 Single Supply (all units) or dual supply (15 and 20kW)
General
The electric furnaces are designed to provide primary heating or
auxiliary heating in a heat pump system. The model numbers,
kW, and Unico System match-ups are shown in Table 1 below:
Table 1.  Electric Furnaces
Model
Number
Nominal kW
Rating
Unico System
Match-up
Min. Airflow,
CFM (m3/s)
WON0202-B 2
All sizes
200 (0.10)
WON0502-B
WON0504-B
5 250 (0.12)
WON0752-B
WON0754-B
7.5 300 (0.14)
WON1002-B
WON1004-B
10
2430, 3642
and 4860
500 (0.24)
WON1502-B
WON1504-B
15 600 (0.28)
WON2002-B 20 3642 and 4860 800 (0.38)
Specifications
WON0502-B
Revision level
2 - Single-Phase, 240V

Capacity,
kW
Rated
Output*,
kW
Power Supply
No. of
Supply
Circuits
No.
Steps
Control Power
(VA)
Overall Dimensions, inch
WON0202-B 2 2.0 1 ph – 60 Hz – 240V 1 1 20.5 12 H x 16 W x 13 L
WON0502-B 5 4.8 1 ph – 60 Hz – 240V 1 1 20.5 12 H x 16 W x 13 L
WON0752-B 7.5 7.5 1 ph – 60 Hz – 240V 1 2 31.0 12 H x 16 W x 16 L
WON1002-B 10 9.6 1 ph – 60 Hz – 240V 1 2 31.0 12 H x 16 W x 16 L
WON1502-B 15 14.4 1 ph – 60 Hz – 240V 1 or 2 3 42.5 12 H x 16 W x 21 L
WON2002-B 20 19.2 1 ph – 60 Hz – 240V 1 or 2 3 42.5 12 H x 16 W x 24 L
WON0504-B 5 4.8 3 ph – 60 Hz – 240V 1 1 20.5 12 H x 16 W x 21 L
WON0754-B 7.5 7.5 3 ph – 60 Hz – 240V 1 1 20.5 12 H x 16 W x 21 L
WON1004-B 10 10 3 ph – 60 Hz – 240V 1 1 20.5 12 H x 16 W x 21 L
WON1504-B 15 15 3 ph – 60 Hz – 240V 1 2 31.0 12 H x 16 W x 21 L
Model Single Supply Dual Supply (1 Circuit/ 2 Circuit)
Heater
Amps
Max. Fan